Program

9.30-10.00:
10.00-10.30:

10.30-11.00

11.00-11.15:
11.15-11.45:

Welcome and Introduction

Jurgen Renn (MPIWG)

Light Quanta I: Einstein's Atomism
Alexander Blum (MPIWG)

Light Quanta II: The Old Quantum Theory

Coffee break

Christoph Lehner (MPIWG)
Light Quanta lll: The Genesis of Quantum
Electrodynamics
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11.45-12.30:

12.30-14.00:
14.00-14.45:

14.45-15.30:

UNIVERSITA DEGLI STUDI DI BERGAMO

Enrico Giannetto (Universita di Bergamo)
Ettore Majorana and the Rise of a Quantum
Theory of Light

Lunch

Franco Giudice (Universita di Bergamo)
Waves versus Corpuscles: Aspects of
Optics in the 17th Century

Salvatore Ricciardo (Universita di Bergamo)
Robert Boyle on Light and Colours



